Schedule Version 1.0 17/08/2022
(Subject to Change)

2022 SYDNEY SYNCHRONIZED FESTIVAL FEEDBACK SCHEDULE
ERINA ICE ARENA - SUNDAY 28TH AUGUST 2022

JUDGING PANEL

TECHNICAL PANEL

12:30pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
1:05pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:35pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:10pm

Eclipse

Harmony

Southern Sky Basic Novice
Southern Sky Mixed Age
Southern Sky Adult
Iceskateers Elite

Ice Storm

Adelaide Ice Magic Basic Novice
Adelaide Ice Magic Mixed Age
Majestic Ice Junior

Team Unity

Majestic Dominoes

Majestic Ice Mixed Age
Majestic Ice Basic Novice
Revolution Adult

Revolution Advanced Adult
Conclusion

The Organising Committee reserves the right to make changes to the schedule.

12:30pm
12:40pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:30pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
2:10pm
2:15pm

Iceskateers Elite

Ice Storm

Eclipse

Harmony

Southern Sky Basic Novice
Southern Sky Mixed Age
Southern Sky Adult

Majestic Ice Basic Novice
Majestic Ice Mixed Age
Adelaide Ice Magic Basic Novice
Adelaide Ice Magic Mixed Age
Revolution Adult

Revolution Advanced Adult

Majestic Dominoes
Team Unity
Majestic Ice Junior
Conclusion




