## 2022 SYDNEY SYNCHRONIZED FESTIVAL FEEDBACK SCHEDULE ERINA ICE ARENA - SUNDAY 28TH AUGUST 2022

JUDGING PANEL	
12:30pm	Eclipse
12:35pm	Harmony
12:40pm	Southern Sky Basic Novice
12:45pm	Southern Sky Mixed Age
12:50pm	Southern Sky Adult
12:55pm	Iceskateers Elite
1:05pm	Ice Storm
1:15pm	Adelaide Ice Magic Basic Novice
1:20pm	Adelaide Ice Magic Mixed Age
1:25pm	Majestic Ice Junior
1:35pm	Team Unity
1:45pm	Majestic Dominoes
1:50pm	Majestic Ice Mixed Age
1:55pm	Majestic Ice Basic Novice
2:00pm	Revolution Adult
2:05pm	Revolution Advanced Adult
2:10pm	Conclusion

TECHNICAL PANEL	
12:30pm	Iceskateers Elite
12:40pm	Ice Storm
12:50pm	Eclipse
12:55pm	Harmony
1:00pm	Southern Sky Basic Novice
1:05pm	Southern Sky Mixed Age
1:10pm	Southern Sky Adult
1:15pm	Majestic Ice Basic Novice
1:20pm	Majestic Ice Mixed Age
1:25pm	Adelaide Ice Magic Basic Novice
1:30pm	Adelaide Ice Magic Mixed Age
1:35pm	Revolution Adult
1:40pm	Revolution Advanced Adult
1:45pm	
1:50pm	Majestic Dominoes
2:00pm	Team Unity
2:10pm	Majestic Ice Junior
2:15pm	Conclusion